## SF0143S3002 (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Page	46-lines	s 1 and	2 In the Senate standing committee amendment (SF0143SS001/A) to these lines, in paragraph (xxxiv) created by that amendment, delete "subparagraph (C) of this paragraph" and insert "paragraph (xxxv) of this subsection".
8 9 10	Page	48-line	1	Delete "(C)" and insert "(xxxv) Health insurance.".
11 12 13	Page	48-line	2	After $"21-13-309(m)(v)(F)"$ insert "." and delete balance of line.
14 15	Page	48-line	3	Delete entirely.
16 17	Page	48-line	5	Delete "(xxxv)" and insert "(xxxvi)".
18 19	Page	50-line	3	After "be the" delete balance of line.
20 21	Page	50-line	4	Delete "2005" and insert "2020".
22 23 24	Page	50-line	5	After "county" delete balance of line and insert ".".
25	Page	50-lines	6 thro	ough 8 Delete entirely. SCOTT